
School District No. 5 (Southeast Kootenay) - 2023-2024
Bus Route J1/J2 - Grasmere/Elko/Jaffray
Bus No. 2352 - Bonnie Fiset

Depart Bus Shop 06:09 Depart Bus Shop 03:00
1 Tobacco Plains Band Hall 06:53 Depart JEJSS 03:14
2 Old School Rd 07:03 (26) Lloyd Rd Junction 03:18
3 3895 Hwy 93 07:05 (27) Sheridan Rd/Tie Lk Rd 03:19
4 4145 Hwy 93/Salekin 07:08 (28) Bolen Rd/Tie Lk Rd 03:20
5 4020 Hwy 93/Smith 07:10 (29) Y on Tie Lk 03:23
6 4493 Hwy 93/Berube 07:12 (30) Tie Lk/Murray Rd 03:26
7 Hwy 93/McDonald Ranch 07:15 2170 Hwy 3/Barr 03:33
8 6515 McDonald Loop 07:18 2234 Jaff Shop Rd/Anderson 03:34
9 4360 Hwy 93/Lum 07:19 2440 Hwy 3/Anderson 03:36

10 Grasmere Store 07:21 2510 Hwy 3/Froese 03:37
11 2891 Hwy 93/McConachie 07:24 2553 Hwy 3/Sandberg 03:38
12 Elko/Gras Rd Mailboxes 07:25 Hwy 3/Hilltop 03:48
13 2394 Elko/Gras Rd/Anderson 07:26 Elko Old Sch Transfer 03:50
14 2280 Elko/Gras Rd/Rogers 07:30 9030 Main St/Elko 03:51
15 Canyon Rd Junction/Horst 07:35 9365 Kyrke St/Elko 03:54
16 9030 Main St/Elko 07:50 Kyrke/Main St 03:55

Elko Old School Transfer 07:55 Transfer 4 Corners/Jen 04:06
17 9365 Kyrke St/Elko 07:56 (31) Baynes Lk Firehall/Tattersall 04:09
18 Kyrke/Main St 07:57 (32) Mailboxes Jaff/Baynes Lk Rd 04:12
19 Hwy 3/Hilltop 08:02 Canyon Rd Junction/Horst 04:17
20 2669 Betania Rd 08:10 2280 Elko/Gras/Rd/Rogers 04:22
21 2553 Hwy 3/Sandberg 08:13 2394 Elko Grasmer Rd/Anderson 04:26
22 2510 Hwy 3/Froese 08:14  Elk/Gras Rd Mailboxes 04:27
23 2440 Hwy 3/Anderson 08:15 2891 Hwy 93/McConachie 04:28
24 2234 Jaff Shop Rd/Anderson 08:18 Grasmere Store 04:31
25 2170 Hwy 3/Barr 08:21 Old School Rd 04:32

JEJSS 08:25 3895 Hwy 93 04:35
Bus Shop 08:28 4145 Hwy 93/Salekin 04:37

4020 Hwy 93/Smith 04:39
4493 Hwy 93/Berube 04:46
6515 McDonald Loop Rd 04:44

12-Sep-23 Hwy 93/McDonald Ranch 04:49
4360 Hwy 93/Lum 04:55
Tobacco Plains Band Hall 05:03
Bus Shop 05:47

Schedule A.M. Schedule PM


	  J1-J2 2022-2023

